
GEOBRUGG MESH

Geobrugg Mesh – is a Ø3mm steel wire, single twisted into meshes in the
shape of rhomboids (Diamonds) that offer a great deal of flexibility in all
directions.
The edges are single twisted and spun back on themselves to prevent
unravelling (see Figure 1).
The Geobrugg Mesh is supplied in rolls as per customer requirements and
widths of 1,2m or 3.9m or m² as per customer requirement.
The mesh is connected together using the Connection Clip (Figure 2).

Specifications

Type Ø 
mm

Tensile Strength 
kN

3 17,7Kn

Seven Connection Clips are
installed per running metre of
the mesh, this includes 10%
wastage.

Figure 2Figure 1
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MEET THE TEAM

Sales Director
Daniel Mathews
Cell: 082 564 6981 
Email: daniel@mjmining.co.za

Operations Manager
Anneke Herbst
Cell: 082 415 0863 
Email: anneke@mjmining.co.za 

Accounts Department
Sue Botha
Tel: +27 11 953 4137 
Email: sue@mjmining.co.za

Brand Manager
Kim Manson
Cell: 082 520 9835 
Email: kim@dakprop.co.za

Stock Control Manager
Rosemary Arlett-Johnson
Cell: 083 383 4019
Email: rosie@mjmining.co.za

Area Manager – Eastern Limb Mines
Chris Brink
Cell: 082 805 8499 
Email: chris@mjmining.co.za

Area Manager - Rustenburg 
Jannie Jonker
Cell: 082 905 0577 
Email: jannie@mjmining.co.za

Area Manager – Gold Mines and Welkom
Vernon Baptiste
Cell: 072 878 6470
Email: vernon@mjmining.co.za

Area Manager – Rustenburg East
Jacques Jonker
Cell: 084 251 0400
Email: jacques@mjmining.co.za
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